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DISCLAIMER

READ BEFORE INVESTING

This content is for information and educational purposes only and should not
be considered as investment advice or an investment recommendation. Past
performance is not an indication of future results. All trading carries risk. Only risk
capital be involved which you are prepared to lose. Remember, you push the buy
button and the sell button. Investors are always reminded that before making any
investment, you should do your own proper due diligence on any name directly
or indirectly mentioned in this article. Investors should also consider seeking
advice from an investment and/or tax professional before making any investment
decisions. Any material in this article should be considered general information,
and not relied on as a formal investment recommendation. Do not invest based
on any opinions or information in this article or any other related articles. Do your
own research. Departures capital inc. Nor its affiliates and their respective officers,
directors, employees, suppliers, advertisers, agents and sponsors are liable for
any losses incurred by any information provided in this article. This article is for
entertainment and information purposes only and not for investment advice.
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WELCOME

VIP TRADERS

Welcome to VIP Trader,

We wanted to start off by saying thanks to everyone who has joined our
VIP trader program. We appreciate your support for Departures Capital and
we will go above and beyond to offer you valuable information worth your
time and money. We are open to suggestions via

contact@departurescapital.com and would love to hear your feedback.

Thank you,

Departures Capital Team
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IMPORTANT

NEWS THIS WEEK

+ Aurora Cannabis Earnings Coming up this week

+ All eyes on the trade war and any new

developments
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BIGGEST

GAINERS THIS WEEK

NAME WEEKLY
3 Sixty Risk 33.33%
HIVE Blockchain 5.77%
Wayland WAL
Northwest Healthcare 3.06%
Sienna Senior Living 2.56%
Exchange Income 2.24%
Welltower 1.41%
Hut 8 Mining 1.28%
Alaris Royalty 1.27%
Hydro One Limited 1.06%
Extendicare Inc 0.74%
Fortis Inc 0.52%
Enbridge 0.41%
Algonquin Power 0.26%
BCE Inc. 0.23%
BTB REIT 0.21%
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BIGGEST

LOSERS THIS WEEK

NAME WEEKLY
Alibaba -8.82%
Crop Infrastructure -6.90%
Alkaline Water -5.71%
Fortuna Silver -5.43%
Intl Cannabrands -5.26%
Barrick Gold -4.85%
Aurora Cannabis -4.58%
Namaste Techn -3.95%
Encana -2.32%
Baytex Energy Corp -1.43%
Canadian Utilities -0.84%
Atco -0.50%
AltaGas -0.16%
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NEW

BUYS THIS WEEK
. High Tide 10,000 Shares @ 0.34
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NEW

SELLS THIS WEEK




Name

High Tide

Baytex Energy Corp

Encana

Centric Health Corporation

Welltower

Extendicare Inc

Intl Cannabrands

Alaris Royalty

Exchange Income

Fortuna Silver
Barrick Gold
3 Sixty Risk
Atco

Alibaba

Hydro One Limited

BCE Inc.

PORTFOLIO

Symbol

HITI
BTE
ECA
CHH
WELL
EXE
Julu
AD
EIF
FVI
ABX
SAFE
ACOX
BABA

BCE

Chartwell Retirement Residences CSH_u

Sienna Senior Living

SIA

Type
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY

BUY

Amount

10000
800
250
12000
200
700
25000
200
235
800
300
7500
200
50
375
250
500
300

Avg.
Price

0.34
3.12
9.32
0.28
54.29
7.42
0.095
19.69
29.47
6.23
15.34
0.48
43.28
164.23
19.43
53.89
13.89

17.82

Current
Price

0.375
2.76
8.85
0.23
77.53
8.13
0.09
18.35
36.1
3.83
16.09
0.4
45.33
178
PARCN
59.8
14.56
18.8

Market Value

C$3,750
C$2,208
C$2,212.50
C$2,760
$15,506
C$5,691
C$2,250
C$3,670
C$8,483.50
C$3,064
C$4,827
C$3,000
C$9,066
$8,900
C$8,216.25
C$14,950
C$7,280

C$5,640
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Daily PL

$260.89
-$23.85
-$29.81
$0

$290
$62.61
$0
-$11.92
$3.50
-$11.92
-$120.75
$27.95
$23.85
-$52
$53.10
-$14.90
-$7.45

$15.65

Net PL %

10.29%
-11.53%
-5.04%
-17.85%
42.80%
9.56%
-5.26%
-6.80%
22.49%
-38.52%
4.88%
-16.66%
4.73%
8.38%
12.76%
10.96%
4.82%

5.49%

NET PL

$260.89
-$214.67
-$87.58
-$447.24
$4,648
$370.46
-$93.17
-$199.76
$1,161.37
-$1,431.16
$167.71
-$447.24
$305.61
$688.50
$693.22
$1,101.32
$249.70

$219.14



Fortis Inc

Namaste Techn
Wayland

Hut 8 Mining
Algonquin Power
Alkaline Water

BTB REIT

Crop Infrastructure
HIVE Blockchain
Canadian Utilities
Northwest Healthcare
Aurora Cannabis
AltaGas

Enbridge

FTS

WAYL
HUT
AQN
WTER
BTB_u
CROP
HIVE
cu
NWH_u
ACB
ALA
ENB

BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
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225
3000
2000
1000
1000
3200
800
16000
3000
342
3200
3650
1500
1100

41.23
1.45
1.5
3.4
8.31
3.12
4.7
0.32
1.23
31.27
10.27
6.23
21.29
47.26

49.83
0.73
0.74
1.58
15.25
2.64
4.86
0.27
0.55
36.6
11.77
11.26
18.65
49.41

C$11,211.75

C$2,190
C$1,480
C$1,580
C$15,250
C$8,448
C$3,888
C$4,320
C$1,650

C$12,517.20

C$37,664
C$41,099
C$27,975
C$54,351

$25.15
$22.36
$0
$44.72
$0
-$333.93
$23.85
-$119.26
$22.36
$35.68
$644.02
$27.20
-$11.18
$196.78

20.85%
-49.65%
-50.66%
-53.52%
83.51%
-15.38%
3.40%
-15.62%
-55.28%
17.04%
14.60%
80.73%
-12.40%
4.54%

$1,442.34
-$1,610.06
-$1,133.00
-$1,356.62
$5,173.07
-$1,144.93
$95.41
-$596.32
-$1,520.61
$1,358.75
$3,577.92
$13.68K
-$2,951.78
$1,762.87



CONNECT

WITH US

For Contact;
For Business:

Youtube
Instagram

Facebook
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