

Sunday, May 12, 2019

DISCLAIMER READ BEFORE INVESTING

This content is for information and educational purposes only and should not be considered as investment advice or an investment recommendation. Past performance is not an indication of future results. All trading carries risk. Only risk capital be involved which you are prepared to lose. Remember, you push the buy button and the sell button. Investors are always reminded that before making any investment, you should do your own proper due diligence on any name directly or indirectly mentioned in this article. Investors should also consider seeking advice from an investment and/or tax professional before making any investment decisions. Any material in this article should be considered general information, and not relied on as a formal investment recommendation. Do not invest based on any opinions or information in this article or any other related articles. Do your own research. Departures capital inc. Nor its affiliates and their respective officers, directors, employees, suppliers, advertisers, agents and sponsors are liable for any losses incurred by any information provided in this article. This article is for entertainment and information purposes only and not for investment advice.

WELCONE VIP TRADERS

Welcome to VIP Trader,

We wanted to start off by saying thanks to everyone who has joined our VIP trader program. We appreciate your support for Departures Capital and we will go above and beyond to offer you valuable information worth your time and money. We are open to suggestions via contact@departurescapital.com and would love to hear your feedback.

Thank you,

Departures Capital Team

IMPORTANT NEWS THIS WEEK

- Aurora Cannabis Earnings Coming up this week
- All eyes on the trade war and any new developments

BIGGEST GAINERS THIS WEEK

NAME	WEEKLY
3 Sixty Risk	33.33%
HIVE Blockchain	5.77%
Wayland	5.71%
Northwest Healthcare	3.06%
Sienna Senior Living	2.56%
Exchange Income	2.24%
Welltower	1.41%
Hut 8 Mining	1.28%
Alaris Royalty	1.27%
Hydro One Limited	1.06%
Extendicare Inc	0.74%
Fortis Inc	0.52%
Enbridge	0.41%
Algonquin Power	0.26%
BCE Inc.	0.23%
BTB REIT	0.21%

BIGGEST LOSERS THIS WEEK

NAME	WEEKLY
Alibaba	-8.82%
Crop Infrastructure	-6.90%
Alkaline Water	-5.71%
Fortuna Silver	-5.43%
Intl Cannabrands	-5.26%
Barrick Gold	-4.85%
Aurora Cannabis	-4.58%
Namaste Techn	-3.95%
Encana	-2.32%
Baytex Energy Corp	-1.43%
Canadian Utilities	-0.84%
Atco	-0.50%
AltaGas	-0.16%

NEW BUYS THIS WEEK

• High Tide 10,000 Shares @ 0.34

NEW SELLS THIS WEEK

PORTFOLIO

Name	Symbol	Туре	Amount	Avg. Price	Current Price	Market Value	Daily PL	Net PL %	NET PL
High Tide	HITI	BUY	10000	0.34	0.375	C\$3,750	\$260.89	10.29%	\$260.89
Baytex Energy Corp	BTE	BUY	800	3.12	2.76	C\$2,208	-\$23.85	-11.53%	-\$214.67
Encana	ECA	BUY	250	9.32	8.85	C\$2,212.50	-\$29.81	-5.04%	-\$87.58
Centric Health Corporation	СНН	BUY	12000	0.28	0.23	C\$2,760	\$0	-17.85%	-\$447.24
Welltower	WELL	BUY	200	54.29	77.53	\$15,506	\$290	42.80%	\$4,648
Extendicare Inc	EXE	BUY	700	7.42	8.13	C\$5,691	\$62.61	9.56%	\$370.46
Intl Cannabrands	JUJU	BUY	25000	0.095	0.09	C\$2,250	\$0	-5.26%	-\$93.17
Alaris Royalty	AD	BUY	200	19.69	18.35	C\$3,670	-\$11.92	-6.80%	-\$199.76
Exchange Income	EIF	BUY	235	29.47	36.1	C\$8,483.50	\$3.50	22.49%	\$1,161.37
Fortuna Silver	FVI	BUY	800	6.23	3.83	C\$3,064	-\$11.92	-38.52%	-\$1,431.16
Barrick Gold	ABX	BUY	300	15.34	16.09	C\$4,827	-\$120.75	4.88%	\$167.71
3 Sixty Risk	SAFE	BUY	7500	0.48	0.4	C\$3,000	\$27.95	-16.66%	-\$447.24
Atco	ACOx	BUY	200	43.28	45.33	C\$9,066	\$23.85	4.73%	\$305.61
Alibaba	BABA	BUY	50	164.23	178	\$8,900	-\$52	8.38%	\$688.50
Hydro One Limited	Н	BUY	375	19.43	21.91	C\$8,216.25	\$53.10	12.76%	\$693.22
BCE Inc.	BCE	BUY	250	53.89	59.8	C\$14,950	-\$14.90	10.96%	\$1,101.32
Chartwell Retirement Residences	CSH_u	BUY	500	13.89	14.56	C\$7,280	-\$7.45	4.82%	\$249.70
Sienna Senior Living	SIA	BUY	300	17.82	18.8	C\$5,640	\$15.65	5.49%	\$219.14

Fortis Inc	FTS	BUY	225	41.23	49.83	C\$11,211.75	\$25.15	20.85%	\$1,442.34
Namaste Techn	N	BUY	3000	1.45	0.73	C\$2,190	\$22.36	-49.65%	-\$1,610.06
Wayland	WAYL	BUY	2000	1.5	0.74	C\$1,480	\$0	-50.66%	-\$1,133.00
Hut 8 Mining	HUT	BUY	1000	3.4	1.58	C\$1,580	\$44.72	-53.52%	-\$1,356.62
Algonquin Power	AQN	BUY	1000	8.31	15.25	C\$15,250	\$0	83.51%	\$5,173.07
Alkaline Water	WTER	BUY	3200	3.12	2.64	C\$8,448	-\$333.93	-15.38%	-\$1,144.93
BTB REIT	BTB_u	BUY	800	4.7	4.86	C\$3,888	\$23.85	3.40%	\$95.41
Crop Infrastructure	CROP	BUY	16000	0.32	0.27	C\$4,320	-\$119.26	-15.62%	-\$596.32
HIVE Blockchain	HIVE	BUY	3000	1.23	0.55	C\$1,650	\$22.36	-55.28%	-\$1,520.61
Canadian Utilities	CU	BUY	342	31.27	36.6	C\$12,517.20	\$35.68	17.04%	\$1,358.75
Northwest Healthcare	NWH_u	BUY	3200	10.27	11.77	C\$37,664	\$644.02	14.60%	\$3,577.92
Aurora Cannabis	ACB	BUY	3650	6.23	11.26	C\$41,099	\$27.20	80.73%	\$13.68K
AltaGas	ALA	BUY	1500	21.29	18.65	C\$27,975	-\$11.18	-12.40%	-\$2,951.78
Enbridge	ENB	BUY	1100	47.26	49.41	C\$54,351	\$196.78	4.54%	\$1,762.87

CONNECT WITH US

For Contact: <u>Contact@departurescapital.com</u> For Business: <u>Partner@departurescapital.com</u>

Youtube

Youtube.com/Departurescapital

Instagram @departurescapital

Facebook

facebook.com/departurescapital/

DISCLAIMER READ BEFORE INVESTING

This content is for information and educational purposes only and should not be considered as investment advice or an investment recommendation. Past performance is not an indication of future results. All trading carries risk. Only risk capital be involved which you are prepared to lose. Remember, you push the buy button and the sell button. Investors are always reminded that before making any investment, you should do your own proper due diligence on any name directly or indirectly mentioned in this article. Investors should also consider seeking advice from an investment and/or tax professional before making any investment decisions. Any material in this article should be considered general information, and not relied on as a formal investment recommendation. Do not invest based on any opinions or information in this article or any other related articles. Do your own research. Departures capital inc. Nor its affiliates and their respective officers, directors, employees, suppliers, advertisers, agents and sponsors are liable for any losses incurred by any information provided in this article. This article is for entertainment and information purposes only and not for investment advice.